
Queen’s College Staff E-mail Address List 
 
Principal 
Mr RW Tillett   rtillett@qcl.org.uk 
 
Senior Tutor 
Mr MJ Wardrop   mwardrop@qcl.org.uk 
 
Pastoral Deputy Head 
Dr SJ Abbott   sabbott@qcl.org.uk 
 
Assistant Head 
Mr EA Wilkins   ewilkins@qcl.org.uk 
 
Teaching staff 
Dr SJ Abbott   sabbott@qcl.org.uk 
Mrs R Argent   rargent@qcl.org.uk 
Mrs SC Atkins   satkins@qcl.org.uk 
Mrs ES Azis   eazis@qcl.org.uk 
Mrs JK Baker   jbaker@qcl.org.uk 
Miss C Billard   cbillard@qcl.org.uk 
Miss JM Bishay   jbishay@qcl.org.uk 
Miss JK Blatt   jblatt@qcl.org.uk 
Miss R Bor   rbor@qcl.org.uk 
Mrs SLS Bottaioli  sbottaioli@qcl.org.uk 
Mr FJS Burgess   fburgess@qcl.org.uk 
Miss LV Catlin   lcatlin@qcl.org.uk 
Ms C Curtis   curtis@qcl.org.uk 
Miss IW D’Arcy   idarcy@qcl.org.uk 
Miss A Davies   adavies@qcl.org.uk 
Dr P Davies   pdavies@qcl.org.uk 
Miss EF Delany   edelany@qcl.org.uk 
Ms Z Dharsi   zdharsi@qcl.org.uk 
Mr JT Donovan   jdonovan@qcl.org.uk 
Miss RL Edwards  redwards@qcl.org.uk 
Mr RV French   rfrench@qcl.org.uk 
Mrs DF Gumpert  dgumpert@qcl.org.uk 
Miss EI Halstead  ehalstead@qcl.org.uk 
Mrs D-AP Hammond  dhammond@qcl.org.uk 
Mrs SE Harrison   sharrison@qcl.org.uk 
Mr KA Hughes   khughes@qcl.org.uk 
Ms AFT Johns   ajohns@qcl.org.uk 
Mr HLC Kent-Egan  kkentegan@qcl.org.uk 
Miss SJ Keogh   skeogh@qcl.org.uk 
Miss CV Loftus   cloftus@qcl.org.uk 
Mrs DNJ Marie   dmarie@qcl.org.uk 
Mrs P Martinez Romero  pmartinez@qcl.org.uk 
Miss MR Moor   mmoor@qcl.org.uk 
Miss JS Moore   jmoore@qcl.org.uk 
Ms AER Morse   amorse@qcl.org.uk 
Miss N Murugan  nmurugan@qcl.org.uk 
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Mr PD Nelkin   pnelkin@qcl.org.uk 
Mr JPW Oakley   joakley@qcl.org.uk 
Mrs LMT Penny   lpenny@qcl.org.uk 
Dr SM Perry   sperry@qcl.org.uk 
Miss KD Rait-McDonald  kraitmcdonald@qcl.org.uk 
Miss LN Robinson  lrobinson@qcl.org.uk 
Ms C Rogers   crogers@qcl.org.uk 
Dr PJ Smith   psmith@qcl.org.uk 
Mrs PHO Sperling  hsperling@qcl.org.uk 
Mrs EJ Stafford   estafford@qcl.org.uk 
Miss R Stewart   rstewart@qcl.org.uk 
Mrs IKR Stonham  istonham@qcl.org.uk 
Miss REM Thomson  rthomson@qcl.org,uk 
Ms EJ Thonemann   ethonemann@qcl.org.uk 
Mr RW Tillett   rtillett@qcl.org.uk 
Miss MG Valiani  mvaliani@qcl.org.uk 
Miss LM Walker   lwalker@qcl.org.uk 
Mr MJ Wardrop   mwardrop@qcl.org.uk 
Mr EA Wilkins   ewilkins@qcl.org.uk 
Mr D Willows   dwillows@qcl.org.uk 
Miss R Wilson   rwilson@qcl.org.uk 
 
Visiting staff 
Miss RM Bentall  rbentall@qcl.org.uk 
Miss MA Blackman  mblackman@qcl.org.uk 
Mr RC Bottriell   rbottriell@qcl.org.uk 
Miss CC Bridge   cbridge@qcl.org.uk 
Miss M Carroll   mcarroll@qcl.org.uk 
Mr JD Clarkson   jclarkson@qcl.org.uk 
Miss G Dafydd   gdafydd@qcl.org.uk 
Dr AL Fredrick   afredrick@qcl.org.uk 
Mrs F Hamilton   fhamilton@qcl.org.uk 
Miss R Hinton   rhinton@qcl.org.uk 
Mr DA McCormick  dmccormick@qcl.org.uk 
Ms HE Meehan    hmeehan@qcl.org.uk 
Miss K Mehmet   kmehmet@qcl.org.uk 
Miss T McKoy-Patterson tmckoypatterson@qcl.org.uk 
Ms HE Mehmet   hmehmet@qcl.org.uk 
Miss EL-M Mitchell  emitchell@qcl.org.uk 
Miss K Mount   kmount@qcl.org.uk 
Miss R Palmer   rpalmer@qcl.org.uk 
Miss M Ridd   mridd@qcl.org.uk 
Mr B Sharpe   bsharpe@qcl.org.uk 
Mr LS Tucker   ltucker@qcl.org.uk 
Mr M West   mwest@qcl.org.uk 
Ms SX Yan   syan@qcl.org.uk 
 
 
Bursar 
Mr CP Morton   cmorton@qcl.org.uk 
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Registrar 
Miss FA Murdoch  fmurdoch@qcl.org.uk 
 
Assistant Bursar 
Mr RM Hall   rhall@qcl.org.uk 
 
Office Manager and Principal’s PA 
Miss R Archer   rarcher@qcl.org.uk 
 
 
Administrative Assistant 
Miss L Stileman   lstileman@qcl.org.uk 
 
Examinations Officer 
Mr JT Lyne   jlyne@qcl.org.uk 
 
Database and Academic Administrator 
Miss N Robinson  nrobinson@qcl.org.uk 
 
Finance department 
Mr Z Tahiri   ztahiri@qcl.org.uk 
Dr K Fazekas   kfazekas@qcl.org.uk 
 
College Nurse 
Mrs DA Glenister  dglenister@qcl.org.uk 
 
Counsellor 
Miss AG Pendias  apendias@qcl.org.uk 
 
Support staff 
Mr KP Anderson  kanderson@qcl.org.uk 
Ms IVS David   idavid@qcl.org.uk 
Mr M Gray   mgray@qcl.org.uk 
Mr S Godly   sgodly@qcl.org.uk 
Miss E Pegler   epegler@qcl.org.uk 
Miss JR Seecharan  jseecharin@qcl.org.uk 
Mr P Venesiani   pvenesiani@qcl.org.uk 
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